
AVUTA Committee List President/VP are Ex 
Offio (non-voting) 

members of all 
committees

2020-2021

Governance Elections Grant

Chair

Megan Barba  avuta.
correspondingsecretary@gmail.

com SYC Chair

Jessica Cooley jc.avuta@gmail.com

AVHS Chair

Holly Blagg hollyblagg.
avuta@gmail.com 

SYC

VC

Lincoln Esplin Esplinl1220@gmail.
com

GHHS

Executive Board

VC

Megan Barba avuta.
correspondingsecretary@gmail

.com SYC
Loralyn Farris loralyn.farris@gmail.

com SAN
Karen Post cgoose28@yahoo.

com SAN
Crystal Weaver EGERIA.

STARR@GMAIL.COM
Loralyn Farris loralyn.

farris@gmail.com SAN
open Tracy Johnson 

tylermomy@hotmail.com SAN
Cindy Elliott 

cindysuee1@gmail.com PHX

Negotiations

Grievance Chair
Chris Watkins 

vipchriswatkins@gmail.com HDPA

Chair
Wendy Kelly      

wendykelly.avuta@gmail.com SBA VC
Leslie McNenly lesanne@aol.

com VAN

VC Karen Post cgoose28@yahoo.com SAN
Erin Biocca e.

spencer1977@live.com MAR

Janet Ambe Jambe1@verizon.net HDPA
Jullie Lubbe jklubbe@gmail.

com DK

Tracy Johnson tylermomy@hotmail.
com SAN

Joel Lewis          
joelrock24@aol.com

AVHS

Koren Mathis koren.mathis@gmail.
com AVHS

Koren Mathis koren.
mathis@gmail.com

AVHS

Organizing  Political Action Special Ed

Chair
Kristin Wallace avuta.

kristinwallace@gmail.com SAN Chair
Lance Arnt lance.arnt@gmail.com

GHHS Chair
Terri Rey       

avuta.vicepres@gmail.com PA
Amanda Wright 

THEWRIGHTTEACH@YAHOO.COM GHHS
Treasurer Lincoln Esplin Esplinl1220@gmail.com

GHHS
Susan Karlgren 

suekarlgren@hotmail.com AVHS

VC
Greg McMahon gregmcmahon.

avuta@gmail.com MAR VC
Monica Ortloff 

monica_ortloff@hotmail.com GHHS
Sandy Witcher cswit20@gmail.

com PA
Amy Marks amymarks1976@gmail.

com RIO
Kristin Wallace  avuta.

kristinwallace@gmail.com SAN
Josh Selle 

bronco7926@yahoo.com SBA

Karen Post cgoose28@yahoo.com SAN
Laron Whitfield lvcrafts@hotmail.com

YL
Anne Hair annhair05@gmail.

com SAN
Randi Evans 

r_evans20022000@yahoo.com AVHS
Amanda Wright 

THEWRIGHTTEACH@YAHOO.COM GHHS
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